IBM 6x86 P200+ Microprocessor
Performance Solution
Author: Jack Smith, Baozhen Li
Page 1 of 7 May 17, 1996 Fax #40219
Application Note
®
         Revision Summary:  This is the initial release of this document
Introduction

Please check our website for additional updates at http://www.chips.ibm.com/products/x86.
Page 5 of 7 May 17, 1996 Fax #40219
How to Order the IBM 6x86 P200+ Microprocessor
Performance Solution
   IBM 6x86 Microprocessor:
IBM Part Numbers: Description:
  IBM266x86-2V2P200GC   IBM 6x86 P200+ 3.3V PGA
  IBM266x86-2V7P200GC   IBM 6x86 P200+ 3.5V PGA
For list of IBM 6x86 processor distributors and manufacturer's reps on WWW:
For applications notes on the IBM 6x86 processor:
On the WWW:  http://www.chips.ibm.com/products/x86/doclist.html
By the IMD Fast Fax Service:  415-855-4121
   DFI Screamer Pro Rev. B+  System Board:
DFI Part Numbers: Description:
  G586VPS PRO   P120+-P200+, AT K/B on board, PS/2 mouse connector
  G586VPS PRO/P   P120+-P200+, PS/2 K/B on board, PS/2 mouse connector
DFI  Distributors:
SCOTT COURTE PETER J. BASES
SED DIRECTOR OF SALES & MARKETING
4916 N. ROYAL ATLANTA DR FIRSTOP COMPUTER DISTRIBUTORS
 TUCKER, GEORGIA 30084 29001 SOLON ROAD
 PHONE: 770-491-8962 SOLON, OHIO  44139
 FAX:  770-493-9481 PHONE: 216-349-9310
   FAX:  216-498-5238
 DFI UK DFI TAIWAN
 UNIT 1 100 HUAN-HO STREET
 KANGLEY BUSINESS CENTER HSI-CHIH TOWN
 KANGLEY BRIDGE ROAD TAIPEI HSIEN, TAIWAN
 LONDON, SE 26 5AQ PHONE: 886-2-694-5234
 PHONE: 44-181 776-5555 FAX:  886-2-694-3221
 FAX:  44-181 778-8777
Page 6 of 7 May 17, 1996 Fax #40219
Reference